
As of 12.28.10 

2010-2011 LASER Facilitators for the SE LASER Alliance 

School/District Facilitator Name Email Contact 
Christ the King Stacey Foraker sforaker@ckschool.net  
Christ the King Julie Sijgers jsijgers@ckschool.net 
Columbia Burbank  Jill McPherson Jill.mcpherson@csd400.org 
Finley Mike Davis mdavis@finleysd.org 
Kennewick Kathy Fisk kathy.fisk@ksd.org 
North Franklin Donna Carpenter dcarpenter@nfsd.org 
North Franklin Ronanda Liberty rliberty@nfsd.org 
North Franklin Joe Ogle joble@nfsd.org 
North Franklin Susan Finkbeiner sfinkbeiner@nfsd.org 
Othello Melissa Allred mallred@othello.wednet.edu 
Othello Loren Jenson ljenson@othello.wednet.edu 
Othello Damon Wolf dwolf@othello.wednet.edu 
Pasco Allen Hovland ahovland@psd1.org 
Richland Kelly Lindsley kelly.lindsley@rsd.edu 
Richland Mary Moore mary.moore@rsd.edu 
Richland Pam Hood pam.hood@rsd.edu 
Richland Kristina Tucker kristina.tucker@rsd.edu 
Star Laura Merrin lmerrin@starsd.wednet.edu 
Touchet Guy Gregg greggg@touchet.org 
Waitsburg Maddie Martin lmartin@waitsburgsd.wednet.edu 
Waitsburg Pam Nolan Beasley pnolan@waitsburgsd.wednet.edu 
Walla Walla Karen Bumgarner kbumgarner@wwps.org 
Walla Walla Mary Cortinas mcortinas@wwps.org 
Walla Walla Kristen Garcia kgarcia@wwps.org 
Walla Walla Stacy Morrison smorrison@wwps.org 
Walla Walla Sue Schulz sschulz@wwps.org 
ESD 123 Georgia Boatman gboatman@esd123.org 
PNNL/Battelle Peggy Willcuts peggy.willcuts@pnl.gov  
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